
DSHA Housing Finance Contacts
302-577-5001

Please direct all Homeownership Loan Program questions and inquiries to 
Megan.Faries@Delaware.Gov 

Brian Rossello
Director of Housing Finance
Brian.Rossello@Delaware.Gov 

Megan Faries
Housing Mortgage Administrator
Megan.Faries@Delaware.Gov

Ujesh Patel
HAF Program Administrator
Ujesh.Patel@Delaware.Gov 

Dominique Blakey
Housing Finance Analyst II
Dominique.Blakey@Delaware.Gov 

Sabrina Hawkins
Program Specialist 
Sabrina.Hawkins-Little@Delaware.Gov 

Karen Flowers
Office Manager
Karen.Flowers@Delaware.Gov 

Brenda Stevenson
Program Specialist
Brenda.Stevenson@Delaware.Gov

  

Pamela Spencer 
Housing Mortgage Loan Officer 
Pamela.Spencer@Delaware.Gov 

Keichau James
Housing Mortgage Loan Officer, II
Keichau.James@Delaware.Gov 

Ayana Martinez
Housing Mortgage Loan Officer, II
Ayana.Martinez@Delaware.Gov 

Bill Salamone
Business Development Specialist
William.Salamone@Delaware.Gov 

Eileen Palmer
Business Development & Lender Service Specialist
Eileen.Palmer@Delaware.Gov 

Yehi Bakayoko
Administrative Specialist II
Yehi.Ahoussibakayoko@Delaware.Gov 

Marva Hammond
DEHAP Operations Manager
Marva.Hammond@Delaware.Gov 
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